
 

 

 

 Weekly Agenda Grade 10A 

Week 12 Sunday, April 13, 2025 – Thursday, April 17, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians and Students 
  
We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is taking place on the 17th of April. 
Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. 
  
In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming weeks. Please ensure prompt and 
punctual attendance. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
1

0
:1

5
-1

0
:4

0
 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 
1

2
:5

5
-1

3
:2

0
 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 

7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Islamic Math  English PE ICT Support Physics 

Monday Business S.H English Physics Support Math  English 

Tuesday Physics Math  Biology Arabic English Support Islamic  

Wednesday Islamic  Biology 
Saudi 

History 
Arabic Math  Chemistry Support 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 
–13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English Biology Chemistry 
Activity 
Period 

English Social Math Arabic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

discrimination, 
apartheid, 

oppression, 
reconciliation, 

township, segregation 

 

restriction enzyme- gel 

electrophoresis- genomic 

imprinting 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  عمل مشروع الدراسات الإسلامية   

2 Math  L.5-5: Solving Radical Equations  263-264  

3 English Checkpoint 2 Graded Task: Drafting   

4 PE 
Football training for competitions and developing 

technique 
  

5 ICT 
Designing a Post Event Using Canva + Writing a proper 

proposal.  
  

6 Support English Support  
Multimodal element of 

Checkpoint 2 Task 

7 Physics Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuits 426  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business The Business Plan (Presentation)   

2 S.H 98 (الدرس / منظمة الدول المصدرة للنفط )أوبك  

3 English Checkpoint 2 Graded Task: Drafting   

4 Physics  Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuits   

5 Support Experience 1: Hydrocarbons 312-317  

6 Math L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations  265  

7 English Checkpoint 2 Graded Task: Complete Drafting   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuits 427  

2 Math  L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations  266 

Workbook P.128 

 

Q.(6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14) 

3 Biology Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome   485-486  

4 Arabic  ورق عمل  الاستماع مهارة تعلم  

5 English Checkpoint 2 Graded Task: Redrafting to Feedback  
Complete multimodal 

elements of task 

6 Support Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming 312-317  

7 Islamic   2التقويم : س 100 تابع الحديث الثاني والعشرون  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  100 تابع الحديث الثاني والعشرون  

2 Biology Lesson 15.3 :Studying the Human Genome 487-489 
Do “Reading Check” on 

page 488 

3 S.H  )93 الدرس / منظمة الدول المصدرة للنفط )أوبك  

4 Arabic  ورق عمل  الاستماع مهارة تعلم  

5 Math L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations  267  

6 Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming PPT Question 7 page 317 

7 Support L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations  268-270 
Book page 270 

(22,24,26,30,36) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Graded Task: live and pre-recorded presentations   

2 Biology Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome   490-493  

3 Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming  Question 3 page 317 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Graded Task: live and pre-recorded presentations   

6 Social Features of WW I and WW II (Presentation)   

7 Math L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations 268-270  

8 Arabic  ورق عمل  الاستماع مهارة تعلم  

 

 


