





	Grade 10A						
Week 12	Veek 12 Sunday, April 13, 2025 – Thursday, April 17, 2025						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Reminders	Dear Parents/Guardians and Students We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is tall Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming wee punctual attendance. Regards AIS Administration						

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 ⁿ	d	3 rd			4 th		5 th			6 th				7 th																						
Time	8:00 8:4		8:4 9:3		9:30- 10:15	Break 0:40	,	10:40 11:25		11:25 12:10		12:10- 12:55																								reak 20	¥ c		13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Islam	nic	Ma	th	English	3 Brea	ָר בּי	PE		ICT		Support		Support		Support		B (;	Break		Physics																		
Monday	Busin	ess	S.I	Н	English	lorning 10:15-1		Physic	S	Suppo	rt	Math		Math		Math		Math		Math		noo :55-	Prayer		English														
Tuesday	Physi	CS	Ma	th	Biology	Mor	2	Arabi	С	Englis	h	Support		After 12	Pra 13	1	Islamic																						
Wednesday	Islam	nic	Biolo	ogy	Saudi History			Arabi	С	Math		Chemistry		٩			Support																						
Period	1 st	2	nd		3 rd	V		4 th		5 th	(5 th	7 th	¥			8 th																						
Time	8:00 - 8:40	_	40 – :20	9:2	0 – 10:00	g Break - 10:20		10:20 – 11:00		1:00 – 11:40		:40 – 2:20	12:20 -13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break - 13:35	13	3:35 –14:15																						
Thursday	English	Bio	logy	Ch	emistry	Morning 10:00-1		ctivity Period	E	nglish	Sc	ocial	Math	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25-		Arabic																						

Vocabulary

1				
	English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
	discrimination,			
	apartheid,		restriction enzyme- gel	
	oppression,		electrophoresis- genomic	
	reconciliation,		imprinting	
	township, segregation			







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Islamic	عمل مشروع الدراسات الإسلامية								
2	Math	L.5-5: Solving Radical Equations	263-264							
3	English	Checkpoint 2 Graded Task: Drafting								
4	PE	Football training for competitions and developing technique								
5	ICT	Designing a Post Event Using Canva + Writing a proper proposal.								
6	Support	English Support		Multimodal element of Checkpoint 2 Task						
7	Physics	Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuits	426							

	Monday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Business	The Business Plan (Presentation)							
2	S.H	(الدرس / منظمة الدول المصدرة للنفط (أوبك	98						
3	English	Checkpoint 2 Graded Task: Drafting							
4	Physics	Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuits							
5	Support	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons	312-317						
6	Math	L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations	265						
7	English	Checkpoint 2 Graded Task: Complete Drafting							







Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physics	Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuits	427					
2	Math	L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations	266	Workbook P.128				
				Q.(6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14)				
3	Biology	Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome	485-486					
4	Arabic	الاستماع مهارة تعلم	ورق عمل					
5	English	Checkpoint 2 Graded Task: Redrafting to Feedback		Complete multimodal elements of task				
6	Support	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming	312-317					
7	Islamic	تابع الحديث الثاني والعشرون	100	التقويم : س٢				

	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Islamic	تابع الحديث الثاني والعشرون	100						
2	Biology	Studying the Human Genome :Lesson 15.3	487-489	Do "Reading Check" on page 488					
3	S.H	الدرس / منظمة الدول المصدرة للنفط (أوبك)	93						
4	Arabic	الاستماع مهارة تعلم	ورق عمل						
5	Math	L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations	267						
6	Chemistry	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming	PPT	Question 7 page 317					
7	Support	L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations	268-270	Book page 270 (22,24,26,30,36)					







	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	English	Graded Task: live and pre-recorded presentations							
2	Biology	Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome	490-493						
3	Chemistry	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming		Question 3 page 317					
4	Thursday Activity								
5	English	Graded Task: live and pre-recorded presentations							
6	Social	Features of WW I and WW II (Presentation)							
7	Math	L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations	268-270						
8	Arabic	الاستماع مهارة تعلم	ورق عمل						